https://menulist.menu
1601 Kings Hwy N, Cherry Hill -08034-2318, United States
(+1)8563102388 - https:/lwww.sangkeenoodlehouse.com/

The restaurant from Cherry Hill offers 179 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $13.5. What User
likes about Sang Kee Noodle Cafe:
my gf and | live for places that makes fantastic singapur mai fun. After our favorite restaurant is closed, we were
on the hunt. Finally, this place was found and | must say they delivered! it was exactly what we were looking for.
In addition to the noodles we also got scalion pancakes and it was delicious. | would recommend it very much.
read more. Let yourself be thrilled in Sang Kee Noodle Cafe from Cherry Hill by versatile, fine Chinese cuisine
that's authentically prepared in a wok, On the menu there are also several Asian meals. The Asian fusion
cuisine is likewise an important part of Sang Kee Noodle Cafe. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally
known dishes too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of
ingredients eat, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages
here.
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Sang Tiee Noodle Cafe Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

COCONUT JUICE $3.0

10 most popular

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL $1.8

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Pizza - medium d 30cm

FOUR SEASONS $19.5

Side dishes

SAUTEED CHINESE BROCCOLI $14.0

Pork

SPARE RIB WITH BITTER MELON  $16.0

Beef dishes

BEEF WITH LEMON GRASS $19.5
Sushi- Uaki
PEKING DUCK ROLL $5.0

Beef

KUNG PAO BEEF WITH PEANUT $18.5

Fried rice

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE $15.0
ﬂ ) 0] ll. *
PAD THAI $16.5

fippetizer

CHINESE SCALLION PANCAKE $6.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]

flsian specialties

EDAMAME $5.0

m () ) ” sm [ I.l “I

PEKING DUCK

Chicksen dishes

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $16.5

Vegetables

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES $14.5

Best of flaia

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL $1.9
[ ] [ ]

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE $12.5

T0 Share

KUNG PAO CHICKEN WITH $16.5

PEANUT ’

House Specials

SEAFOOD PAN FRIED NOODLES $19.5

Water

SODA $1.8

Dim-Sum
HA-GAO $6.5



Sang Tiee Noodle Cafe Menu

fried Rice & Noodles
LO MEIN

Puddings

MANGO SORBET

Seafood Dishes

SHRIMP WITH CASHEWS

Tried Rice and Noodles
SINGAPORE NOODLE

Rice Plate

GRILLED LEMON GRASS CHICKEN

Signature Dishes

HONG KONG ROASTED DUCK

Seafoods

SHRIMP SAUTEED WITH SNOW
PEAS AND MUSHROOMS

Sweet and Sour

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP

Beef and lamb

BEEF WITH CASHEWS

chow fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN

Featured Ttems

GENERAL TAO'S SHRIMP

$13.5

$5.0

$18.5

$14.5

$9.8

$18.0

$17.5

$18.5

$18.5

$16.0

$19.5

Moo Shu

MOO SHU SHRIMP

Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU BEEF

Rice Noodle

CHOW FUN

Noodle Dish

NEEDLE NOODLE

Chinese Vegetarian Food
VEGETARIAN GENERAL TAO'S
CHICKEN

Dim - Sum
SUI-MAI

Vegetables Entrees

STRING BEANS IN GARLIC SAUCE

Vegetable find Tofu

HAPPY FAMILY TOFU

Suggestion
SHORT RIB IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

Healthy Menu

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES

$18.5

$18.5

$13.5

$16.5

$16.5

$6.8

$14.5

$17.5

$18.5

$14.5



Sang Tiee Noodle Cafe Menu

fippetizers, Salads, Soup

SHRIMP DUMPLING SOUP

fitkins fipproved Menu

SIZZLING CHICKEN $15.5
)

Chef&amp;apos;s Faveriles

SEAFOOD AND TOFU $17.5

Sangfiee Favoriles

CHICKEN IN CRUNCHY LETTUCE
WRAPS

[ ] [ ]
Asian Rice Bowl
LOTUS LEAF SEAFOOD FRIED
RICE

Non-Vegelarian Soups

CHICKEN HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Ingredients Used

DUCK

$16.5

$17.0

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $6.0
TOFU LETTUCE WRAPS $15.5

Dessert

COCONUT SORBET $5.0

FRIED ICE CREAM

[ ]
Main Course
SLICED ROASTED PORK
MAPO TOFU WITH MINCED PORK

%itchen Entrees
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
MOO SHU CHICKEN

Poultry

SAUTEED CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS
SANG KEE PEKING DUCK

Beverages

VIETNAMESE COFFEE
HOMEMADE ICED TEA
SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Soups

SEAFOOD CORN CHOWDER SOUP

TOFU, SEAWEED AND MIXED
VEGETABLE SOUP

SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP
CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SOUP

Seafood

SAUTEED SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

FISH FILLET WITH TOFU
KUNG PAO SHRIMP WITH PEANUT
SAUTEED SEAFOOD COMBO

$9.0
$16.0

$18.5
$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$3.8
$2.0
$2.0

$11.0
$9.5

$11.0
$10.0

$18.5

$16.5
$18.5
$20.5



Sang Tiee Noodle Cafe Menu

Starters
STEAMED WATERCRESS $7.0
DUMPLINGS (4) :
STEAMED SHANGHAI JUICY BUNS

$9.0
(8)
STEAMED CHAR SUI BAO (3) $6.0
DRY SAUTEED STRING BEANS $15.5
WONTON SOUP
WONTON AND MIXED VEGETABLE $9.5
SOUP '
SEAFOOD FISH MAW SOUP $14.0

SANG KEE WONTON SOUP $4.0

Popular Ttems

DIM SUM COMBO (FOR 2) $11.0
SHANGHAI NOODLE $14.5
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN $17.5

SMOOTHIES $4.0

Congee

SHREDDED PORK AND THOUSAND

YEARS EGG CONGEE $9.0
CHICKEN AND SHIITAKE 5.0
MUSHROOM CONGEE .
FISH FILLET CONGEE $9.0
SEAFOOD CONGEE $10.0
PLAIN CONGEE $5.5
Traditional Offerings

SLIGHTLY BREADED SESAME 6175
CHICKEN IN LEMON SAUCE .
SLIGHTLY BREADED SESAME 6195

SHRIMP IN LEMON SAUCE

SAUTEED BEEF WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

ROASTED PORK SAUTEED WITH
SNOW PEAS AND MUSHROOMS

BEEF SAUTEED WITH SNOW PEAS
AND MUSHROOMS

Noodle Dishes

GINGER AND SCALLION STIR
FRIED NOODLES

MEI FUN IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

ROASTED DUCK STIR FRIED
UDON NOODLES

MIXED VEGETABLE WITH PAN
FRIED NOODLES

BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE IN
SATAY SAUCE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
NOODLE

Small Dishes

CRISPY COCONUT SHRIMP WITH
MANGO SAUCE (4)

CRISPY FLOUNDER FILET WITH
HONEY COATED WALNUT

HONG KONG ROASTED DUCK (1/4)

CRISPY CALAMARIRINGS IN 5
SPICE FLAVOR

ROASTED DUCK AND ROASTED
PORK COMBO

CRISPY JAPANESE SEAWEED
ROLL

Vegetable

ORIENTAL EGGPLANT IN GARLIC
SAUCE

SAUTEED BABY BOK CHOY WITH
MINCED GARLIC

$15.5

$17.5

$11.5

$14.5

$18.0

$16.0

$17.0

$16.0

$9.0

$9.0
$10.0

$9.0

$14.5

$9.0

$14.5

$14.5



Sang Tiee Noodle Cafe Menu

SAUTEED 5 SPICE PRESS TOFU ¢ fsian Rice Platter

WITH CHIVE BLOSSOMS
SAUTEED BEEF AND GREEN
SAUTEED SNOW PEAS WITH $15.5 VEGETABLE

MOCK DUCK
ROASTED DUCK WITH GREEN $12.5
BABY BOK CHOY WITH TOFUAND ¢, . VEGETABLE :

SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS

STEAMED CHINESE GREEN WITH
OYSTER SAUCE

SAUTEED SNOW PEA LEAVES
WITH ROAST GARLIC

$13.5

ROASTED PORK WITH GREEN
$11.0 VEG

BRAISED BEEF WITH GREEN VEG $12.5
TENDER RIB WITH GREEN VEG $12.5
LEMON GRASS GRILLED CHICKEN

$11.5

$16.0

ﬂppetizera WITH GREEN VEG 3115
CURRY CHICKEN WITH GREEN

Py SHRIMP ROLLS (2) $6.5 VEG $11.5

gl STEAMED FRIED $5.5 BULGOGI BEEF WITH GREEN VEG $15.0

P DUMPLINGS (8)

PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS
(a) 35.5 Big Bowl Broth Noodle Soups

FRIED WONTONS (12) $9.3 PLAIN EGG NOODLE WITH

VEGETABLE $7.0
STEAMED SHRIMP DUMPLINGS (8) $9.8

WONTON EGG NOODLE SOUP WITH
FRIED SHRIMP DUMPLINGS (8) $9.8 VEGETABLE $9.5
CRISPY GARLIC CHICKEN WINGS  $9.0 SHRIMP DUMPLING EGG NOODLE $10.0
FRIED TOEU $12.0 SOUP WITH VEGETABLE :

ROASTED PORK EGG NOODLE $9.5
‘” ol 'P of SOUP WITH VEGETABLE :

ROASTED DUCK EGG NOODLE $10.5
GREEN MUSSEL IN RED CURRY $15.5 SOUP WITH VEGETABLE :
BRAISED BEEF WITH WHITE $17.5 BRAISED BEEF EGG NOODLE $10.5
TURNIP . SOUP WITH VEGETABLE :
TOFU AND VEGETABLE IN CURRY $15.0 SLICED CHICKEN EGG NOODLE $9.5
BROTH . SOUP WITH VEGETABLE :
CHICKEN AND PUMPKIN IN $16.5 SEAFOOD EGG NOODLE SOUP $11.0
COCONUT SAUCE . WITH VEGETABLE :
OX TAIL STEW WITH RED WINE $18.5 CURRY CHICKEN EGG NOODLE $10.0
SAUCE . SOUP WITH VEGETABLE :
FLOUNDER FILLET AND OKEY $16.0 HOUSE SPECIAL EGG NOODLE $14.0

SOUP WITH VEGETABLE :
BEEF AND ENOKI MUSHROOM $18.0

TOM YUM SEAFOOD SOUP
CHICKEN AND EGGPLANT IN SALT $15.0

BOWL
FISH SAUCE $16.0 ( )
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GRILLED LEMON GRASS CHICKEN
EGG NOODLE SOUP WITH
VEGETABLE

SICHUAN MEAT SAUCE NOODLE
SOUP

TENDER RIB NOODLE SOUP

Sang fiee Favorites

ROASTED DUCK WITH PLUM
GARLIC SAUCE

STEAMED CHICKEN IN WINE
SAUCE

CHICKEN WITH ORIENTAL
EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE

BEEF WITH ORIENTAL EGGPLANT
IN GARLIC SAUCE

SHRIMP WITH ORIENTAL
EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE

SAUTEED CHICKEN WITH CHIVE
BLOSSOMS IN XO SAUCE

SAUTEED BEEF WITH CHIVE
BLOSSOMS IN XO SAUCE

SAUTEED SHRIMP WITH CHIVE
BLOSSOMS IN XO SAUCE

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN IN BLACK
BEAN GARLIC SAUCE

PINEAPPLE BEEF IN BLACK BEAN
GARLIC SAUCE

PINEAPPLE SHRIMP IN BLACK
BEAN GARLIC SAUCE

CHICKEN WITH CRUNCHY STRING
BEANS IN GARLIC SAUCE

$10.0

$9.5

$10.0

$20.0

$18.0

$16.5

$18.5

$18.5

$17.5

$19.5

$19.5

$16.5

$18.5

$18.5

$16.5

BEEF WITH CRUNCHY STRING
BEANS IN GARLIC SAUCE

SHRIMP WITH CRUNCHY STRING
BEANS IN GARLIC SAUCE

PORK TENDERLOIN IN SWEET
AND SOUR PEKING SAUCE WITH
MINCED PORK

PORK TENDERLOIN IN XO SPICE
SAUCE WITH MINCED PORK

STUFFED EGGPLANT SHRIMP
AND PORK IN BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

CRISPY SALT BAKED SQUID IN 5
SPICE DRESSING

CRISPY SALT BAKED SHRIMP IN 5
SPICE DRESSING

GOLDEN SHRIMP WITH HONEY
WALNUT IN CREAMY FRUIT
SAUCE

SHRIMP AND ASPARAGUS IN
HONG KONG FISHMAN SAUCE

SAUTEED FLOUNDER FILLET IN
THAI RED CURRY SAUCE

SAUTEED FLOUNDER FILET IN
GINGER AND SCALLION SAUCE

SMALL CLAMS WITH MINCED
PORK IN BLACK BEAN GARLIC
SAUCE

SMALL CLAMS WITH MINCED
PORK IN XO SPICE SAUCE

BEEF WITH ROASTED WALNUT IN
SLIGHTLY SPICY SWEET SAUCE

CRISPY JUMBO SHRIMP IN XO
SAUCE

$18.5

$18.5

$16.5

$16.5

$18.5

$17.5

$19.5

$19.5

$19.5

$19.5

$19.5

$20.0

$20.0

$19.5

$20.5
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Sang Tiee Noodle Cafe

1601 Kings Hwy N, Cherry Hill I- Opening Hours:

08034-2318, United States Monday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-22:00

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00
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