



https://menulist.menu 1601 Kings Hwy N, Cherry Hill I-08034-2318, United States (+1)8563102388 - https://www.sangkeenoodlehouse.com/

The restaurant from Cherry Hill offers **179** different <u>meals and drinks on the card</u> at an average \$13.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Sang Kee Noodle Cafe:

my gf and I live for places that makes fantastic singapur mai fun. After our favorite restaurant is closed, we were on the hunt. Finally, this place was found and I must say they delivered! it was exactly what we were looking for. In addition to the noodles we also got scalion pancakes and it was delicious. I would recommend it very much. read more. Let yourself be thrilled in Sang Kee Noodle Cafe from Cherry Hill by versatile, fine Chinese cuisine that's authentically prepared in a wok, On the menu there are also several *Asian meals*. The **Asian fusion cuisine** is likewise an important part of Sang Kee Noodle Cafe. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known dishes too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients eat, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages

here.

Non alcoholic drinks	¢2.0
COCONUT JUICE	\$3.0
10 most popular	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	\$1.8
Süße Desserts CREPES	
Pizza – medium á 30cm	
FOUR SEASONS	\$19.5
Side dishes	
SAUTÉED CHINESE BROCCOLI	\$14.0
Pork	
SPARE RIB WITH BITTER MELON	\$16.0
Beef dishes	
BEEF WITH LEMON GRASS	\$19.5
Sushi-Maki	
PEKING DUCK ROLL	\$5.0
Beef	
KUNG PAO BEEF WITH PEANUT	\$18.5
Fried rice	
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$15.0
Thai specialties*	
PAD THAI	\$16.5

	P	
2		18
1	No.	AC.

Appetizer CHINESE SCALLION PANCAKE	\$6.0
Asian specialties	
EDAMAME	\$5.0
Chinesische Spezialitäte	n
PEKING DUCK	
Chicken dishes	
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$16.5
Vegetables	
SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$14.5
Best of Asia	
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL	\$1.9
Fried Rice	
FRIED RICE	\$12.5
To Share	
KUNG PAO CHICKEN WITH PEANUT	\$16.5
House Specials	
SEAFOOD PAN FRIED NOODLES	\$19.5
Water	
SODA	\$1.8
Dim-Sum	

HA-GAO

Fried Rice & Noodles	
	\$13.5
Puddings	
MANGO SORBET	\$5.0
Seafood Dishes	
SHRIMP WITH CASHEWS	\$18.5
Fried Rice and Noodles	
SINGAPORE NOODLE	\$14.5
Rice Plate	
GRILLED LEMON GRASS CHICKEN	\$9.8
Signature Dishes	
HONG KONG ROASTED DUCK	\$18.0
Seafoods	
SHRIMP SAUTEED WITH SNOW PEAS AND MUSHROOMS	\$17.5
Sweet and Sour	
SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$18.5
Beef and lamb	
BEEF WITH CASHEWS	\$18.5
chow fun	
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN	\$16.0
Featured Items	
GENERAL TAO'S SHRIMP	\$19.5



Moo Shu	
MOO SHU SHRIMP	\$18.5
Moo Shu Dishes	
MOO SHU BEEF	\$18.5
Rice Noodle	
CHOW FUN	\$13.5
Noodle Dish	
NEEDLE NOODLE	\$16.5
Chinese Vegetarian Food	
VEGETARIAN GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN	\$16.5
Dim – Sum	
SUI-MAI	\$6.8
Vegetables Entrees	
STRING BEANS IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.5
Vegetable And Tofu	
HAPPY FAMILY TOFU	\$17.5
Suggestion	
SHORT RIB IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	\$18.5
Healthy Menu	
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$14.5

Appetizers, Salads, Soup Shrimp dumpling soup	
Atkins Approved Menu	
SIZZLING CHICKEN	\$15.5
Chef's Favorit	es
SEAFOOD AND TOFU	\$17.5
SangKee Favorites	
CHICKEN IN CRUNCHY LETTUCE WRAPS	\$16.5
Asian Rice Bowl	
LOTUS LEAF SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$17.0
Non-Vegetarian Soups	
CHICKEN HOT AND SOUR SOUP	
Ingredients Used	
DUCK	
These types of dishes are being served	

NOODLES

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.0
TOFU LETTUCE WRAPS	\$15.5

Dessert

COCONUT SORBET	\$5.0

	R	K	City in
- The		6	
	R		1
	1		1

FRIED ICE CREAM	\$5.0
Main Course	
SLICED ROASTED PORK	\$9.0
MAPO TOFU WITH MINCED PORK	\$16.0
Kitchen Entrees	
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$18.5
MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$16.5
Poultry	

SAUTEED CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$16.5
CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS	\$16.5
SANG KEE PEKING DUCK	

Beverages

VIETNAMESE COFFEE	\$3.8
HOMEMADE ICED TEA	\$2.0
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$2.0

Soups

SEAFOOD CORN CHOWDER SOUP	\$11.0
TOFU, SEAWEED AND MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP	\$9.5
SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP	\$11.0
CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SOUP	\$10.0

Seafood

SAUTEED SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$18.5
FISH FILLET WITH TOFU	\$16.5
KUNG PAO SHRIMP WITH PEANUT	\$18.5
SAUTEED SEAFOOD COMBO	\$20.5



Starters

STEAMED WATERCRESS DUMPLINGS (4)	\$7.0
STEAMED SHANGHAI JUICY BUNS (8)	\$9.0
STEAMED CHAR SUI BAO (3)	\$6.0
DRY SAUTEED STRING BEANS	\$15.5

Soup

WONTON SOUP

WONTON AND MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP	\$9.5
SEAFOOD FISH MAW SOUP	\$14.0
SANG KEE WONTON SOUP	\$4.0

Popular Items

DIM SUM COMBO (FOR 2)	\$11.0
SHANGHAI NOODLE	\$14.5
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN	\$17.5
SMOOTHIES	\$4.0

Congee

SHREDDED PORK AND THOUSAND YEARS EGG CONGEE	\$9.0
CHICKEN AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOM CONGEE	\$9.0
FISH FILLET CONGEE	\$9.0
SEAFOOD CONGEE	\$10.0
PLAIN CONGEE	\$5.5

Traditional Offerings

SLIGHTLY BREADED SESAME CHICKEN IN LEMON SAUCE	\$17.5
SLIGHTLY BREADED SESAME SHRIMP IN LEMON SAUCE	\$19.5

SAUTEED BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$18.5
ROASTED PORK SAUTEED WITH SNOW PEAS AND MUSHROOMS	\$15.5
BEEF SAUTEED WITH SNOW PEAS AND MUSHROOMS	\$17.5

Noodle Dishes

GINGER AND SCALLION STIR FRIED NOODLES	\$11.5
MEI FUN IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	\$14.5
ROASTED DUCK STIR FRIED UDON NOODLES	\$18.0
MIXED VEGETABLE WITH PAN FRIED NOODLES	\$16.0
BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE IN SATAY SAUCE	\$17.0
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE NOODLE	\$16.0

Small Dishes

CRISPY COCONUT SHRIMP WITH MANGO SAUCE (4)	\$9.0
CRISPY FLOUNDER FILET WITH HONEY COATED WALNUT	\$9.0
HONG KONG ROASTED DUCK (1/4)	\$10.0
CRISPY CALAMARI RINGS IN 5 SPICE FLAVOR	\$9.0
ROASTED DUCK AND ROASTED PORK COMBO	\$14.5
CRISPY JAPANESE SEAWEED ROLL	\$9.0

Vegetable

ORIENTAL EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.5
SAUTEED BABY BOK CHOY WITH MINCED GARLIC	\$14.5



STEAMED CHINESE GREEN WITH OYSTER SAUCE SAUTEED SNOW PEA LEAVES WITH ROAST GARLIC	\$11.0 \$16.0
BABY BOK CHOY WITH TOFU AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS STEAMED CHINESE GREEN WITH	\$15.5 \$11.0
SAUTEED SNOW PEAS WITH MOCK DUCK	\$15.5
SAUTEED 5 SPICE PRESS TOFU WITH CHIVE BLOSSOMS	\$15.5

	SHRIMP ROLLS (2)	\$6.5
	STEAMED FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)	\$5.5
	PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS (4)	\$5.5
FRIED WONTONS (12)		\$9.3
STEAMED	\$9.8	
FRIED SHR	\$9.8	
CRISPY GA	\$9.0	
FRIED TOF	\$12.0	

Hot Pot

GREEN MUSSEL IN RED CURRY	\$15.5
BRAISED BEEF WITH WHITE TURNIP	\$17.5
TOFU AND VEGETABLE IN CURRY BROTH	\$15.0
CHICKEN AND PUMPKIN IN COCONUT SAUCE	\$16.5
OX TAIL STEW WITH RED WINE SAUCE	\$18.5
FLOUNDER FILLET AND OKEY	\$16.0
BEEF AND ENOKI MUSHROOM	\$18.0
CHICKEN AND EGGPLANT IN SALT FISH SAUCE	\$16.0

Asian Rice Platter

SAUTEED BEEF AND GREEN VEGETABLE	\$13.5
ROASTED DUCK WITH GREEN VEGETABLE	\$12.5
ROASTED PORK WITH GREEN VEG	\$11.5
BRAISED BEEF WITH GREEN VEG	\$12.5
TENDER RIB WITH GREEN VEG	\$12.5
LEMON GRASS GRILLED CHICKEN WITH GREEN VEG	\$11.5
CURRY CHICKEN WITH GREEN VEG	\$11.5
BULGOGI BEEF WITH GREEN VEG	\$15.0

Big Bowl Broth Noodle Soups

PLAIN EGG NOODLE WITH VEGETABLE \$7.0
WONTON EGG NOODLE SOUP WITH \$9.5
SHRIMP DUMPLING EGG NOODLE \$10.0
ROASTED PORK EGG NOODLE SOUP WITH VEGETABLE\$9.5
ROASTED DUCK EGG NOODLE \$10.5
BRAISED BEEF EGG NOODLE \$10.5
SLICED CHICKEN EGG NOODLE \$9.5 SOUP WITH VEGETABLE
SEAFOOD EGG NOODLE SOUP \$11.0
CURRY CHICKEN EGG NOODLE \$10.0
HOUSE SPECIAL EGG NOODLE \$14.0
TOM YUM SEAFOOD SOUP (BOWL) \$15.0



BEEF WITH CRUNCHY STRING BEANS IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$18.5
SHRIMP WITH CRUNCHY STRING BEANS IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$18.5
PORK TENDERLOIN IN SWEET AND SOUR PEKING SAUCE WITH MINCED PORK	\$16.5
PORK TENDERLOIN IN XO SPICE SAUCE WITH MINCED PORK	\$16.5
STUFFED EGGPLANT SHRIMP AND PORK IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$18.5
CRISPY SALT BAKED SQUID IN 5 SPICE DRESSING	\$17.5
CRISPY SALT BAKED SHRIMP IN 5 SPICE DRESSING	\$19.5
GOLDEN SHRIMP WITH HONEY WALNUT IN CREAMY FRUIT SAUCE	\$19.5
SHRIMP AND ASPARAGUS IN HONG KONG FISHMAN SAUCE	\$19.5
SAUTEED FLOUNDER FILLET IN THAI RED CURRY SAUCE	\$19.5
SAUTEED FLOUNDER FILET IN GINGER AND SCALLION SAUCE	\$19.5
SMALL CLAMS WITH MINCED PORK IN BLACK BEAN GARLIC SAUCE	\$20.0
SMALL CLAMS WITH MINCED PORK IN XO SPICE SAUCE	\$20.0
BEEF WITH ROASTED WALNUT IN SLIGHTLY SPICY SWEET SAUCE	\$19.5
CRISPY JUMBO SHRIMP IN XO SAUCE	\$20.5





Sang Kee Noodle Cafe

1601 Kings Hwy N, Cherry Hill I-08034-2318, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00